
Thika Technical Training Institute 
P.O.Box 91-01000, Thika 

Tel: 020-2044965, 0743 514 539, 0740 150 798 

Email: thikalech@yaho0.com/ thikatech@gmail.com 

RIDE RH TECHOLOS 

TTI/R/ES/vOl.. 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR TWO TERMSs 
1 TERM vOTEHEAD TERM 2 TOTAL 

15,000.00 
4,500.00 

30,500.00 15,500.00 
7,000.00 

1. TUITiON (S.E & $) 
2.PERSONAL EMOLUMENT 

ELICTRICITY WATER & CONSERVANCY 
4. LOCAL TRANSPORT & TRAVELLING 

REPAIRS MAINTENANCE & IMPROVEMENT 
6. INDUSTRIAL, ATTACHMENT/MED/INSURANCE 

ACTIVITY/CLUBS &SOCIENTIES 

11,500.00 

3,260.00 
3,165.00 
1,645.00 

2,000.00 1,260.00 

1,500.00o 1,665.00 

800.00 845.00 

300.00 2,700.00 3,000.00 

3,350.00 

56,420.00 
2,700.00 650.00 

Total 29,800.00 28,620.00 

oTHER LEMES PAYABLE 
2. STUDENT COUNCIL, (Paid Kshs.200 per term) 
3.STUDENT SMART CARDFaid once on admission) 
.REGISTRATION FEE 

600.00 
600.00 

1,500.00 
500.00 ICT- INFRASTRUCTURE (Paid once on ad1mission) 

NATIONAL EXAMINATION FEE 
3,000.00 TOTAL 

NB 

Examination fee is applicable to all levels and MUSTbe paid in full upon reporting 
Fees charged for the year includes Governmert Subsidy of Kshs.30,000.00 

( 
11) 

MODE OF PAYMENT 
Deposit at KCB Bank Thika branch- Account No. 1263884806 

ii) Banker's cheque should be paid to Thika Technical Trair1ing lnstitute 

(ii) The fee above does not include boarding. 

(V) No cash and personal cheques payment will be accepted. 

ATECHNICAC 
PRINCIPAL 

L TRAINING INS 

HANNAH MBURU 

PRINCIPALIBOG SECRETA Date:.. ********/ 

SPONSOR: Minlstry of Educatlon-Chalman B:306spMUv:Pioál Hannah Mburu 

MISSION: To provdeTraining, Research and Oulreach Proarammes that Imoart skills and utlizo opollød knowladao lo sDur economic growth and solve oroblems in soclety 



cal Traln 
ThikaTechnical Training Institute 

PO.Box 91-01000, Thika 
Tel: 020-2044965, 0743 514 539, 0740 150 798 

Emall: thikatech@yahoo.com./ thikatech@gmail.com 
Website www.thikatechnical.ac.ke 

TTTI/R/FS/VOL. 

FEES STRUCTURE PER YEAR 
voTEHEAD TERM 1 TERM2 TERM 3 TOTAL 

1. TUITON (S. EASY 
2.PERSONAL EMOLUMENT 
3ELECTRICITY WATER & CONSERVANCYy 
4.LOCAL' TRANSPORT & TRAVELLING 
5 REPARS MAINTENANCE & IMPROVEMENT 

6. INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMEN�/MED/INSURANC 
7ACTVTTY/CLUBS & SOCIEITIES 

10,480.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 
6,000.00 2,760.00 
2,000.00 

30,480.00 

11,520.00. 
3,260.00 

2,760.00 

630.00 
742.00 
423.00 

1,350.00 1,350.00 
1,325.00 700.00 

22,405.00 17,410.00| 16,605.00 56,420.00 

630.00 
1,500.00 923.00 3,165.00 

800.00 422.00 1,645.00 

300.00 3,000.00 

1,325.00 3,350.00 
TOTAL 

S PAYABLE 
1EXAMINATION (Amount depends on the Course and Module) 

2.STUDENT COUNCIL. (Paid Kshs.200 per term) 

3 STUDENT SMART CARD 
4RECISTRATION TE 
5. ICT- INFRASTRUCTURE (Paid once on admission) 

TOTAL 

600.00 

600.00 

1,500.00 

500.00 
3,200.00 

NB 

() Examination fee is applicable to all levels and, MUSTbe paid in full upon reportin 
() Fees charged for the year includes Government Subsidy of Kshs.30,000.00 

MODE OF PAYMENT 
Depasit at KCB Bank Thika branch- Account No. 1263884806 

Banker's cheque should be paid to Thika Technical Training Institute 

The fee above does not include boarding. 
No cash and perasonal cheques payment will be accepted. 

(un) 

(v) 

CHNICAL IRAINING 
PRINCIPAL 

HANNAH MBURU 

PRINCIPALBOG SEcROTARY. 
, THIK 

SPONSOR: MInistry of Edocatlon-CmaadAB O3.DEbdpMuguthu. Princlpal Hannah Mburu 
VISiON:.To be the cenre of excellence In Techrifeai, voeslonal end Etreproneurahip Training 
MISSAOW: To provdeTralnlng, Research and Outrech Programmes that impart skib and wtllee upled tnowledge to sput econonic powth and solve problems In socdety 
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